2008 Jim Brock Memorial

Wangaratta Small Bore Rifle Club Inc.

Prone 50m Saturday (MATCH 1)

Surname Given Cat Grade Event Squad Bay 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
Lott Chris B P B 2 96 97 95 99 98 97 582
Bourke Tim B P C 4 92 97 92 96 96 98 571
Peirce Shaun B P C 3 99 97 95 96 95 99 581
Doig Geoff B P A 4 95 96 94 92 98 94 569
MacKenzie John B P A 1 95 95 96 97 94 95 572
Ciavarella Tony B P C 8 96 99 97 85 95 94 566
Chick Janine J C P A 8 97 94 96 95 95 96 573
Drage Mark J C P C 1 97 97 96 94 94 93 571
Richards Rob B P B 9 95 93 90 94 96 93 561
Homewood David \ C P A 3 92 92 94 93 93 93 557
Romanoff Dean B P A 7 91 93 95 92 94 90 555
Homewood Karyn C P A 2 93 98 94 95 92 93 565
Bickerdike Graham V C P A 5 91 90 93 86 94 91 545
Drage Trevor C P A 11 93 99 95 97 89 92 565
Kimpton Jack J C P B 7 97 90 92 93 93 93 558
Nicholson Darren D P A 6 92 92 95 93 93 88 553
Higgins Rebecca J D P B 11 92 87 89 94 87 93 542
Potts Tony \Y D P C 10 93 88 92 92 94 93 552
Thomas Herb \Y, D P C 2 83 88 87 93 90 89 530
Drage Billy J D P B 3 82 77 90 91 87 89 516
Hicks Jamie SJ D P A 10 81 87 82 84 85 91 510
Braybon Lindsay B P B 4

Izard Richard B P B 12 93 92 95 97 93 96 566
McCready Reg \Y C P B 1

Kelley Peter \Y, B P A 12 90 91 93 91 93 92 550
Braybon Bev V C P B 6

Robertson Dianne D P A 9 92 88 89 89 89 87 534
Foster Chris D P B 5 92 84 84 92 85 91 528




Prone 50m

Sunday (MATCH 2)

Surname
Lott
Bourke
Peirce
Doig
MacKenzie
Ciavarella
Chick
Drage
Richards
Homewood
Romanoff
Homewood
Bickerdike
Drage
Kimpton
Nicholson
Higgins
Potts
Thomas
Drage
Hicks
Braybon
Izard
McCready
Kelley
Braybon
Robertson
Foster
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Chris
Tim
Shaun
Geoff
John
Tony
Janine
Mark
Rob
David
Dean
Karyn
Graham
Trevor
Jack
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Richard
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Bev
Dianne
Chris
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96
98
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93
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Total
584
587
570
581
576
581
574
570
576
569
568
558
574
553
548
552
558
544
553
546
522
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553

544




Prone Aggregate

Saturday Sunday

Surname
Lott
Bourke
Peirce
Doig
MacKenzie
Ciavarella
Chick
Drage
Richards
Homewood
Romanoff
Homewood
Bickerdike
Drage
Kimpton
Nicholson
Higgins
Potts
Thomas
Drage
Hicks
Braybon
Izard
McCready
Kelley
Braybon
Robertson
Foster

Given
Chris
Tim
Shaun
Geoff
John
Tony
Janine
Mark
Rob
David
Dean
Karyn
Graham
Trevor
Jack
Darren
Rebecca
Tony
Herb
Billy
Jamie
Lindsay
Richard
Reg
Peter
Bev
Dianne
Chris

Total
582
571
581
569
572
566
573
571
561
557
555
565
545
565
558
553
542
552
530
516
510

566

550

534
528

Total

584
587
570
581
576
581
574
570
576
569
568
558
574
553
548
552
558
544
553
546
522
576

553

544

Aggregate
1166
1158
1151
1150
1148
1147
1147
1141
1137
1126
1123
1123
1119
1118
1106
1105
1100
1096
1083
1062
1032
576
566
553
550
544
534
528
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Benchrest 50m

Saturday 26 April Match 1

Surname
Peirce
Peirce
Forth
Ritchie
Bickerdike
Floyd
Romanoff
Von Zum Hoff
Gallo

Von Zum Hoff
Homewood
Girdlestone
Thomas
Romanoff
Thomas
Drage
Corneliuson
McLaren
Potts

Lee

Izard
Kimpton
McCready

Given CAT Grade Event Squad Bay 1 2 3 4
Brittany J B BR B 13 100 99 99 100
Shaun A BR A 14 100 99 99 99
Brian A BR A 23 99 99 100 97
Peggy \Y, A BR A 22 97 100 98 97
Graham V A BR B 17 98 99 99 100
Charlie V A BR B 16 99 97 98 98
Chloe SJ C BR C 19 97 98 99 100
Amy SJ C BR C 14 97 95 97 100
John C BR Cc 16 96 94 99 98
Klaus C BR B 18 94 99 100 97
David Vv B BR C 23 97 99 95 97
Brenda B BR A 13 98 100 99 98
Herb V B BR A 15 98 98 99 98
Dean B BR B 20 95 99 98 99
Gwen V C BR B 23 95 97 99 95
Mark J B BR B 14 96 98 99 97
Kevin Vv C BR B 21 97 99 98 97
Sue \Y, B BR B 24 97 97 98 95
Tony \Y D BR B 19 81 95 95 98
Martin \Y, B BR A 18

Rod V B BR B 15 99 98 99 98
Jack J BR A 16

Val V C BR A 17

99
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99
99
96
97
99
94
98
99
97
97
98
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95
96
95
96
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6
99
99

100
97
99
95
96
99
98
99

100

100
96
98
94
92
96
97
93

99

Total
596
595
593
588
594
583
587
587
579
587
587
592
586
587
577
577
583
579
558

590




Benchrest 50m

Sunday 27 April Match 2 (TRV Sharp Shooters event]

Surname
Peirce
Peirce
Forth
Ritchie
Bickerdike
Floyd
Romanoff
Von Zum Hoff
Gallo

Von Zum Hoff
Homewood
Girdlestone
Thomas
Romanoff
Thomas
Drage
Corneliuson
McLaren
Potts

Lee

Izard
Kimpton
McCready

Given
Brittany
Shaun
Brian

Peggy

Cat
J

\Y

Graham V

Charlie
Chloe
Amy
John
Klaus
David
Brenda
Herb
Dean
Gwen
Mark
Kevin
Sue
Tony
Martin
Rod
Jack
Val

V
SJ
SJ
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Grade Event Squad Bay 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

B BR B 22 100 99 100 100 100 99 598
A BR A 23 100 99 100 99 99 100 597
A BR A 14 100 100 99 98 100 100 597
A BR A 22 100 100 99 98 100 100 597
A BR B 24 98 99 99 96 96 100 588
A BR B 17 100 100 99 99 100 100 598
Cc BR B 15 99 99 99 99 99 99 594
C BR B 14 96 99 98 99 99 100 591
] BR A 16 99 99 100 99 100 100 597
] BR A 19 95 98 100 98 98 99 588
B BR C 18 100 96 99 95 100 97 587
B BR A 13 97 96 98 94 98 98 581
B BR A 20 96 98 96 96 100 98 584
B BR C 16 100 89 100 99 98 97 583
C BR B 18 98 99 99 96 98 99 589
B BR B 20 100 99 98 94 98 97 586
Cc BR B 23 95 95 97 95 92 98 572
B BR B 19 97 97 95 98 92 91 570
D BR C 21 98 92 93 94 94 93 564
B BR C 13 96 98 99 99 99 100 591
B BR

BR A 15 94 96 95 99 98 99 581
C BR B 21 96 97 96 97 95 99 580




Jim Brock Memorial Benchrest Aggregate
Saturday Sunday

Surname Given Total Total Aggregate [Top Eight
Peirce Brittany 596 598 1194 1
Peirce Shaun 595 597 1192 2
Forth Brian 593 597 1190 3
Ritchie Peggy 588 597 1185 4
Bickerdike Graham 594 588 1182 5
Floyd Charlie 583 598 1181 6
Romanoff Chloe 587 594 1181 7
Von Zum Hoff Amy 587 591 1178 8
Gallo John 579 597 1176

Von Zum Hoff Klaus 587 588 1175

Homewood David 587 587 1174

Girdlestone Brenda 592 581 1173

Thomas Herb 586 584 1170

Romanoff Dean 587 583 1170

Thomas Gwen 577 589 1166

Drage Mark 577 586 1163

Corneliuson Kevin 583 572 1155

McLaren Sue 579 570 1149

Potts Tony 558 564 1122

Lee Martin 591 591

Izard Rod 590 590

Kimpton Jack 581 581

McCready Val 580 580




